Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arianna Stokes - (1189494) - Morpeth SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.27
2:12.38
2:12.86
2:13.35
2:13.92
2:14.79
2:15.50
2:15.50
2:16.45
2:16.45
2:17.98
2:18.22
2:18.23
2:18.34
2:21.68
2:21.85
2:23.12
2:23.20
2:23.77
2:23.84
2:24.83
2:25.58
2:25.84
2:27.98
2:29.31

2:29.98
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Date

14/04/24
14/04/24
17/02/24
11/03/23
17/02/24
28/01/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
12/02/22
15/07/23
17/04/22
22/01/22
31/03/19
15/02/20
25/07/21
09/02/19
16/07/22
31/03/19
11/05/19
02/04/22
14/07/19
19/05/18
10/02/18
08/04/18
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Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24

Edinburgh International 2023

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022
Scottish Summer Meet

North East Region Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
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Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Sunderland
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland Aquatic C
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Leeds
Sunderland
RCP Edinburgh
Leeds
Sunderland

Sheffield

Orimdalana
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Club Swam Under

Morpeth
Morpeth

Morpeth

Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Level

1
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YRV
2:32.98
2:34.07
3:01.39
3:01.39

3:08.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.38
2:12.27
2:12.86
2:13.92
2:18.22
2:13.35
2:15.50
2:15.50
2:16.45
2:16.45
2:14.79
2:23.77
2:18.23
2:25.58
2:17.98
2:18.34
2:23.12
2:21.85
2:25.84
2:24.83
2:23.84
2:21.68
2:31.01
2:23.20
2:27.98
2:29.98
2:34.07
2:32.98
2:29.31
3:01.39
3:01.39

3:08.75
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10/02/18
25/03/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
09/07/16

Date

14/04/24
14/04/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
15/07/23
11/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
28/01/23
16/07/22
17/04/22
02/04/22
12/02/22
22/01/22
25/07/21
15/02/20
14/07/19
11/05/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
19/05/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
09/07/16
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N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala

Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24

Scottish Summer Meet

Edinburgh International 2023

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala
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Sunderland
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Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland Aquatic C
Sunderland
RCP Edinburgh
Leeds
Tollcross
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds
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Tynemouth

Club Swam Under

Morpeth
Morpeth
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Morpeth

Morpeth
Morpeth
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Morpeth

Morpeth
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Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
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